Wilson County Schools
ABC Transfers
2022-2023

To ensure efficient and effective use of state funds, Wilson County Schools utilizes state approved

flexibility to maximize our allotted state dollars for district wide needs.

Allotment Category
Transferred From

PRC 013 CTE Months of Employment
PRC 061 Instructional Supplies

PRC 013 CTE Months of Employment
PRC 069 At-Risk Student Services

Allotment Category
Transferred To

CTE Program Support
Non-Instructional Support

CTE Program Support
Low Wealth Supplemental Fundin

Amount of
Transfer

45,614
315,110

98,829
700,000

Purpose Code
Following Transfer

5120
5110

5120
5330

Educational
Priorities

Computer/Equipment for
Instructional Purposes

Salaries & Benefits

STEM Related Instructional
Activites/Classroom Equipment
Salaries & Benefits



