Wilson County Schools ABC Transfers 2022-2023

To ensure efficient and effective use of state funds, Wilson County Schools utilizes state approved flexibility to maximize our allotted state dollars for district wide needs.

Allotment Category	Allotment Category	Amount of	Purpose Code	Educational
Transferred From	Transferred To	Transfer	Following Transfer	Priorities
				Computer/Equipment for
PRC 013 CTE Months of Employment	CTE Program Support	45,614	5120	Instructional Purposes
PRC 061 Instructional Supplies	Non-Instructional Support	315,110	5110	Salaries & Benefits
				STEM Related Instructional
PRC 013 CTE Months of Employment	CTE Program Support	98,829	5120	Activites/Classroom Equipment
PRC 069 At-Risk Student Services	Low Wealth Supplemental Fundir	700,000 700,000	5330	Salaries & Benefits